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1 7810554ALBORGHETTI MIRKO170 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV1 M1974 04C0048

2 7809719ANACLERIO VINCENZO215 TEAM XBIKE ASDV2 M1968 04CO048

3 A053835ANDREELLO EMANUELE107 LISSONE MTB ASDITA19790410 S2 M1979 02V1849

4 7810550AZZI LUCA66 TEAM XBIKE ASDS1 M1984 04CO048

5 855093LBAGGI FABRIZIO257 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19651204 G1 M1965 02P3489

6 7809720BARBIERI ALESSANDRO174 TEAM XBIKE ASDV1 M1972 04CO048

7 7807474BELLOLI ANGELO212 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIV2 M1967 04BG063

8 7807160BENKIRANE MAIKOL3 MTB SUISIOJUN M1990 04BG067

9 02524136BERTOLOTTI ANDREA8 ASD FIVE TEAMJUN M1993 1432

10 7807148BERTULETTI  JONATHAN62 MTB SUISIOS1 M1986 04BG067

11 02524137BIANCHI EGIDIO216 ASD FIVE TEAMV2 M1971 1432

12 7807154BIFFI UMBERTO155 MTB SUISIOV1 M1976 04BG067

13 805950BONACINA DARIO213 ASD BINDELLA V2 M1969 LOMCO00

81
14 7807136BONETTA GIAMPIETRO281 MTB SUISIOG2 M1961 04BG067

15 02525641BONI DAVIDE175 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOV1 M1974 00202

16 7807147BOSCHINI GIOVANNI203 MTB SUISIOV2 M1970 04BG067

17 7809500BRENNA RICCARDO117 2 X 2 BRENNAS2 M1979 001

18 729869KBREVI LUCA111 CICLI ROSSIS2 M1980 02Z4252

19 02524138BRIGNOLI FLAVIO271 ASD FIVE TEAMG1 M1963 1432

20 7807137BRUMANA SANTO341 MTB SUISIOSGB M1947 04BG067

21 32128BUTYKARI DANIEL71 ASD ORIO BIKES1 M1985 002LO

22 466846VCANALI GIUSEPPE256 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19620208 G1 M1962 02P3489

23 772555BCANNI FERRARI EUGENIO260 TEAM ISOLMANTITA19651220 G1 M1965 02P4105

24 521910QCARPI PAOLO MAURIZIO251 2R BIKE STORE - A.S.D.ITA19630406 G1 M1963 02V3607

25 A063092CASLINI MANUEL105 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19791205 S2 M1979 02F0354

26 7807149CAVALLI  ANDREA2 MTB SUISIOJUN M1987 04BG067

27 979890GCERESA STEFANO267 PMP RACING TEAMITA19660520 G1 M1966 02N3928

28 7807168CHIAPPA STEFANO372 MTB SUISIODEB M1998 04BG067

29 02524139CHIARI DANIELLA392 ASD FIVE TEAMFB F 1974 1432

30 578748SCIRANI CARLO273 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. ITA19650603 G1 M1965 02J3130

31 7808046COLLEONI EMANUELE168 MTB SUISIOV1 M1976 04BG067

32 7806574COLLEONI PAOLO113 MTB SUISIOS2 M1979 04BG067

33 7810541COLOMBO ALESSANDRO374 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIDEB M1999 04C0048

34 7810543COLOMBO CRISTIAN165 TEAM XBIKE ASDV1 M1972 04CO048

35 7810549COLOMBO FRANCESCO110 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M1978 04C0048

36 7810548COLOMBO STEFANO172 TEAM XBIKE ASDV1 M1975 04CO048

37 7811468COLPANI  GIUSEPPE166 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOV1 M1974 04LO002

38 A012600COMI MARIO201 G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCITA19690423 V2 M1969 02Q2556

39 7810552CORTI DANIELE112 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M1977 04C0048

40 7809906CORTI TIZIANO346 TEAM XBIKE ASDSGB M1950 04CO048
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41 783589SCRESCINI PAOLO217 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. ITA19700401 V2 M1970 02J3130

42 776745MCUCCURULLO VINCENZO285 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19601118 G2 M1960 02P3489

43 A068048DE LUCA SERGIO284 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19581209 G2 M1958 02F0354

44 7807156DEZIO STEFANO156 MTB SUISIOV1 M1974 04BG067

45 02524143ELLI ROBERTO210 ASD FIVE TEAMV2 M1969 1432

46 02524144FACCHETTI  SIMONE68 ASD FIVE TEAMS1 M1982 1432

47 A081322FADDA PAOLO114 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19800817 S2 M1980 02F0354

48 02524145FAUSTO MARCELLO272 ASD FIVE TEAMG1 M1964 1432

49 32353GAZZANIGA MASSIMILIANO266 ASD ORIO BIKEG1 M1963 002LO

50 7807599GHISLENI  FABIO371 MTB SUISIODEB M1999 04BG067

51 7807166GHISLENI  SIMONE5 MTB SUISIOJUN M1989 04BG067

52 GIRONI DIEGO69 ASD FIVE TEAMS1 M1984 1432

53 7813024GRASSI EGIDIO LUIGI348 CICLI BATTISTELLASGB M1951 04MI057

54 7807155GRAVALINI FRANCANGELO261 MTB SUISIOG1 M1966 04BG067

55 542595NGRITTI GIUSEPPE252 FRANCESCONIITA19620128 G1 M1962 02P4039

56 7809947GUERRIERO MARCO70 TEAM XBIKE ASDS1 M1985 04CO048

57 7807150ISACCHI FABRIZIO282 MTB SUISIOG2 M1959 04BG067

58 02525331LAFFRANCHI ANTONIO171 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGV1 M1976 00356

59 7807141LAZZARONI ALESSANDRO344 MTB SUISIOSGB M1947 04BG067

60 7807162LEONINI MORGAN RODOLFO109 MTB SUISIOS2 M1981 04BG067

61 7807171LICARI  ROSARIO161 MTB SUISIOV1 M1973 04BG067

62 7807142LOCATELLI CAMILLO342 MTB SUISIOSGA M1953 04BG067

63 7807161LOCATELLI LUCA160 MTB SUISIOV1 M1975 04BG067

64 7813037MAIUOLO ALESSANDRO120 CICLI BATTISTELLAS2 M1981 04MI057

65 976783VMANGILI STEFANO58 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19820515 S1 M1982 02F0354

66 7810553MANZONI ROBERTO263 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIG1 M1963 04C0048

67 7807853MANZONI WALTER345 ASD.ZAPP.BIKE TEAMSGA M1955 04BG068

68 997838JMARCHETTI ANDREA152 WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSITA19760426 V1 M1976 02Q3387

69 979084XMARCHISIO ALESSANDRO218 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19710221 V2 M1971 02P3489

70 799593WMARETTI FRANCO253 LE MARMOTTE LORETOITA19621207 G1 M1962 02Z3859

71 7809716MAURI BRUNO207 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV2 M1969 04C0048

72 27810555MAURI MAURO204 TEAM XBIKE ASDV2 M1968 04CO048

73 7807169MAZZOLENI SIMONE373 MTB SUISIODEB M1999 04BG067

74 A067054MERONI MANUEL FRANCESCO7 M.I. IMPIANTI - REMER - ITA19881206 JUN M1988 02F3913

75 7813034MOTTA MARCO124 CICLI BATTISTELLAS2 M1980 04MI057

76 7810814MUSSA GIULIO269 PEDALE SORESINESEG1 M1965 04CR016

77 7819544NESPOLI PAOLO270 TEAM XBIKE ASDG1 M1963 04CO048

78 7810546NOTARO STEFANO6 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIJUN M1991 04C0048

79 7810542PANZERI DANILO67 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS1 M1983 04C0048

80 7807378PETRIELLA ROBERTO116 G.S. URGNANO  S2 M1977 04BG099
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81 A013356PEZZOLI FEDERICO375 LE MARMOTTE LORETOITA19990403 DEB M1999 02Z3859

82 7816600PIERMARTERI ALESSANDRO169 SKORPIONI RACING TEAV1 M1973 04VA044

83 A013806PIGLIACAMPO THOMAS1 GEFOITA19881114 JUN M1988 02X3969

84 A076545PONZONI GABRIELE59 LISSONE MTB ASDITA19850620 S1 M1985 02V1849

85 A012227RAMA RICCARDO61 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19841005 S1 M1984 02P3489

86 982927CRIGNANESE MASSIMO151 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19730704 V1 M1973 02P3489

87 7810545RIPAMONTI GIOVANNI118 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M1980 04C0048

88 32311RODERI MARCO121 MG BIKE RACINGS2 M1979 011LO

89 7811476ROTA CLAUDIO164 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOV1 M1974 04LO002

90 7807158ROTA CRISTIANO157 MTB SUISIOV1 M1973 04BG067

91 7807221ROTA GERMANO108 MTB SUISIOS2 M1980 04BG067

92 7807159ROTA NICOLA158 MTB SUISIOV1 M1975 04BG067

93 7807165ROTA PIERCARLO159 MTB SUISIOV1 M1972 04BG067

94 7810547SALA PAOLO119 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M1979 04C0048

95 7807372SANGALLI SPERANDIO265 G.S. URGNANO  G1 M1966 04BG099

96 469757NSBARRA GIANLUCA254 LISSONE MTB ASDITA19640324 G1 M1964 02V1849

97 AM40439TACCHINARDI  GABRIELE153 BIKE E RUN ASDV1 M1973 04CR113

98 A049618TOMASI MASSIMO264 DARRA RACING TEAM AG1 M1965 02G3594

99 7810799VIANELLI FERRUCCIO347 PEDALE SORESINESESGA M1956 04CR016

100 7811301VIANELLI REMO268 PEDALE SORESINESEG1 M1964 04CR016

101 802759PVIGANO' ROBERTO106 LE MARMOTTE LORETOITA19790823 S2 M1979 02Z3859

102 7809718WOLF CLAUDIO208 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV2 M1967 04C0048

103 7809559ZAGARIA FRANCESCO167 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV1 M1972 04C0048

104 484560VZANFORLIN DANIELE125 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19780125 S2 M1978 02P3489

105 575910WZANFORLIN MASSIMO275 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19640406 G1 M1964 02P3489

106 A023889ZONCA ALDO103 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19810504 S2 M1981 02F0354

107 02525347ZORZI FILIPPO9 PED ORCEANO   AB  ENEJUN M1989 02H1813

venerdì 11 marzo 2016 (VA14)  Pagina 3 di 3tagracer.com       colombinisport.com      gbservicesnc.it      mizamba.it



Concorrente Codice Categoria SocietàNum. Codice UCI Abb/Pag/Nr/jol

����������	�

�

�	��
��	���
�����	�������	���
��
�����

������

����������	
����		�


�����������������������

1 A013806PIGLIACAMPO THOMAS1 GEFOITA19881114 JUN M 1988 02X3969

2 7807149CAVALLI  ANDREA2 MTB SUISIOJUN M 1987 04BG067

3 7807160BENKIRANE MAIKOL3 MTB SUISIOJUN M 1990 04BG067

4 7807166GHISLENI  SIMONE5 MTB SUISIOJUN M 1989 04BG067

5 7810546NOTARO STEFANO6 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIJUN M 1991 04C0048

6 A067054MERONI MANUEL FRANCESCO7 M.I. IMPIANTI - REMER - GITA19881206 JUN M 1988 02F3913

7 02524136BERTOLOTTI ANDREA8 ASD FIVE TEAMJUN M 1993 1432

8 02525347ZORZI FILIPPO9 PED ORCEANO   AB  ENERJUN M 1989 02H1813

9 976783VMANGILI STEFANO58 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19820515 S1 M 1982 02F0354

10 A076545PONZONI GABRIELE59 LISSONE MTB ASDITA19850620 S1 M 1985 02V1849

11 A012227RAMA RICCARDO61 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19841005 S1 M 1984 02P3489

12 7807148BERTULETTI  JONATHAN62 MTB SUISIOS1 M 1986 04BG067

13 7810550AZZI LUCA66 TEAM XBIKE ASDS1 M 1984 04CO048

14 7810542PANZERI DANILO67 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS1 M 1983 04C0048

15 02524144FACCHETTI  SIMONE68 ASD FIVE TEAMS1 M 1982 1432

16 GIRONI DIEGO69 ASD FIVE TEAMS1 M 1984 1432

17 7809947GUERRIERO MARCO70 TEAM XBIKE ASDS1 M 1985 04CO048

18 32128BUTYKARI DANIEL71 ASD ORIO BIKES1 M 1985 002LO

19 A023889ZONCA ALDO103 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19810504 S2 M 1981 02F0354

20 A063092CASLINI MANUEL105 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19791205 S2 M 1979 02F0354

21 802759PVIGANO' ROBERTO106 LE MARMOTTE LORETOITA19790823 S2 M 1979 02Z3859

22 A053835ANDREELLO EMANUELE107 LISSONE MTB ASDITA19790410 S2 M 1979 02V1849

23 7807221ROTA GERMANO108 MTB SUISIOS2 M 1980 04BG067

24 7807162LEONINI MORGAN RODOLFO109 MTB SUISIOS2 M 1981 04BG067

25 7810549COLOMBO FRANCESCO110 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M 1978 04C0048

26 729869KBREVI LUCA111 CICLI ROSSIS2 M 1980 02Z4252

27 7810552CORTI DANIELE112 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M 1977 04C0048

28 7806574COLLEONI PAOLO113 MTB SUISIOS2 M 1979 04BG067

29 A081322FADDA PAOLO114 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19800817 S2 M 1980 02F0354

30 7807378PETRIELLA ROBERTO116 G.S. URGNANO  S2 M 1977 04BG099

31 7809500BRENNA RICCARDO117 2 X 2 BRENNAS2 M 1979 001

32 7810545RIPAMONTI GIOVANNI118 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M 1980 04C0048

33 7810547SALA PAOLO119 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M 1979 04C0048

34 7813037MAIUOLO ALESSANDRO120 CICLI BATTISTELLAS2 M 1981 04MI057

35 32311RODERI MARCO121 MG BIKE RACINGS2 M 1979 011LO

36 7813034MOTTA MARCO124 CICLI BATTISTELLAS2 M 1980 04MI057

37 484560VZANFORLIN DANIELE125 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19780125 S2 M 1978 02P3489

38 982927CRIGNANESE MASSIMO151 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19730704 V1 M 1973 02P3489

39 997838JMARCHETTI ANDREA152 WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSITA19760426 V1 M 1976 02Q3387

40 AM40439TACCHINARDI  GABRIELE153 BIKE E RUN ASDV1 M 1973 04CR113
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41 7807154BIFFI UMBERTO155 MTB SUISIOV1 M 1976 04BG067

42 7807156DEZIO STEFANO156 MTB SUISIOV1 M 1974 04BG067

43 7807158ROTA CRISTIANO157 MTB SUISIOV1 M 1973 04BG067

44 7807159ROTA NICOLA158 MTB SUISIOV1 M 1975 04BG067

45 7807165ROTA PIERCARLO159 MTB SUISIOV1 M 1972 04BG067

46 7807161LOCATELLI LUCA160 MTB SUISIOV1 M 1975 04BG067

47 7807171LICARI  ROSARIO161 MTB SUISIOV1 M 1973 04BG067

48 7811476ROTA CLAUDIO164 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOV1 M 1974 04LO002

49 7810543COLOMBO CRISTIAN165 TEAM XBIKE ASDV1 M 1972 04CO048

50 7811468COLPANI  GIUSEPPE166 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOV1 M 1974 04LO002

51 7809559ZAGARIA FRANCESCO167 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV1 M 1972 04C0048

52 7808046COLLEONI EMANUELE168 MTB SUISIOV1 M 1976 04BG067

53 7816600PIERMARTERI ALESSANDRO169 SKORPIONI RACING TEAMV1 M 1973 04VA044

54 7810554ALBORGHETTI MIRKO170 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV1 M 1974 04C0048

55 02525331LAFFRANCHI ANTONIO171 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGV1 M 1976 00356

56 7810548COLOMBO STEFANO172 TEAM XBIKE ASDV1 M 1975 04CO048

57 7809720BARBIERI ALESSANDRO174 TEAM XBIKE ASDV1 M 1972 04CO048

58 02525641BONI DAVIDE175 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOV1 M 1974 00202

59 A012600COMI MARIO201 G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCAITA19690423 V2 M 1969 02Q2556

60 7807147BOSCHINI GIOVANNI203 MTB SUISIOV2 M 1970 04BG067

61 27810555MAURI MAURO204 TEAM XBIKE ASDV2 M 1968 04CO048

62 7809716MAURI BRUNO207 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV2 M 1969 04C0048

63 7809718WOLF CLAUDIO208 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV2 M 1967 04C0048

64 02524143ELLI ROBERTO210 ASD FIVE TEAMV2 M 1969 1432

65 7807474BELLOLI ANGELO212 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIV2 M 1967 04BG063

66 805950BONACINA DARIO213 ASD BINDELLA V2 M 1969 LOMCO00

81
67 7809719ANACLERIO VINCENZO215 TEAM XBIKE ASDV2 M 1968 04CO048

68 02524137BIANCHI EGIDIO216 ASD FIVE TEAMV2 M 1971 1432

69 783589SCRESCINI PAOLO217 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. SITA19700401 V2 M 1970 02J3130

70 979084XMARCHISIO ALESSANDRO218 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19710221 V2 M 1971 02P3489

71 521910QCARPI PAOLO MAURIZIO251 2R BIKE STORE - A.S.D.ITA19630406 G1 M 1963 02V3607

72 542595NGRITTI GIUSEPPE252 FRANCESCONIITA19620128 G1 M 1962 02P4039

73 799593WMARETTI FRANCO253 LE MARMOTTE LORETOITA19621207 G1 M 1962 02Z3859

74 469757NSBARRA GIANLUCA254 LISSONE MTB ASDITA19640324 G1 M 1964 02V1849

75 466846VCANALI GIUSEPPE256 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19620208 G1 M 1962 02P3489

76 855093LBAGGI FABRIZIO257 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19651204 G1 M 1965 02P3489

77 772555BCANNI FERRARI EUGENIO260 TEAM ISOLMANTITA19651220 G1 M 1965 02P4105

78 7807155GRAVALINI FRANCANGELO261 MTB SUISIOG1 M 1966 04BG067

79 7810553MANZONI ROBERTO263 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIG1 M 1963 04C0048

80 A049618TOMASI MASSIMO264 DARRA RACING TEAM ASG1 M 1965 02G3594
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81 7807372SANGALLI SPERANDIO265 G.S. URGNANO  G1 M 1966 04BG099

82 32353GAZZANIGA MASSIMILIANO266 ASD ORIO BIKEG1 M 1963 002LO

83 979890GCERESA STEFANO267 PMP RACING TEAMITA19660520 G1 M 1966 02N3928

84 7811301VIANELLI REMO268 PEDALE SORESINESEG1 M 1964 04CR016

85 7810814MUSSA GIULIO269 PEDALE SORESINESEG1 M 1965 04CR016

86 7819544NESPOLI PAOLO270 TEAM XBIKE ASDG1 M 1963 04CO048

87 02524138BRIGNOLI FLAVIO271 ASD FIVE TEAMG1 M 1963 1432

88 02524145FAUSTO MARCELLO272 ASD FIVE TEAMG1 M 1964 1432

89 578748SCIRANI CARLO273 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. SITA19650603 G1 M 1965 02J3130

90 575910WZANFORLIN MASSIMO275 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19640406 G1 M 1964 02P3489

91 7807136BONETTA GIAMPIETRO281 MTB SUISIOG2 M 1961 04BG067

92 7807150ISACCHI FABRIZIO282 MTB SUISIOG2 M 1959 04BG067

93 A068048DE LUCA SERGIO284 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISITA19581209 G2 M 1958 02F0354

94 776745MCUCCURULLO VINCENZO285 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANITA19601118 G2 M 1960 02P3489

95 7807137BRUMANA SANTO341 MTB SUISIOSGB M 1947 04BG067

96 7807142LOCATELLI CAMILLO342 MTB SUISIOSGA M 1953 04BG067

97 7807141LAZZARONI ALESSANDRO344 MTB SUISIOSGB M 1947 04BG067

98 7807853MANZONI WALTER345 ASD.ZAPP.BIKE TEAMSGA M 1955 04BG068

99 7809906CORTI TIZIANO346 TEAM XBIKE ASDSGB M 1950 04CO048

100 7810799VIANELLI FERRUCCIO347 PEDALE SORESINESESGA M 1956 04CR016

101 7813024GRASSI EGIDIO LUIGI348 CICLI BATTISTELLASGB M 1951 04MI057

102 7807599GHISLENI  FABIO371 MTB SUISIODEB M 1999 04BG067

103 7807168CHIAPPA STEFANO372 MTB SUISIODEB M 1998 04BG067

104 7807169MAZZOLENI SIMONE373 MTB SUISIODEB M 1999 04BG067

105 7810541COLOMBO ALESSANDRO374 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIDEB M 1999 04C0048

106 A013356PEZZOLI FEDERICO375 LE MARMOTTE LORETOITA19990403 DEB M 1999 02Z3859

107 02524139CHIARI DANIELLA392 ASD FIVE TEAMFB F 1974 1432
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DEBUTTANTI

1 7807599GHISLENI  FABIO371 MTB SUISIODEB M1999 04BG067

2 7807168CHIAPPA STEFANO372 MTB SUISIODEB M1998 04BG067

3 7807169MAZZOLENI SIMONE373 MTB SUISIODEB M1999 04BG067

4 7810541COLOMBO ALESSANDRO374 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIDEB M1999 04C0048

5 A013356PEZZOLI FEDERICO375 LE MARMOTTE LORETOITA19990403 DEB M1999 02Z3859

JUNIOR

1 A013806PIGLIACAMPO THOMAS1 GEFOITA19881114 JUN M1988 02X3969

2 7807149CAVALLI  ANDREA2 MTB SUISIOJUN M1987 04BG067

3 7807160BENKIRANE MAIKOL3 MTB SUISIOJUN M1990 04BG067

4 7807166GHISLENI  SIMONE5 MTB SUISIOJUN M1989 04BG067

5 7810546NOTARO STEFANO6 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIJUN M1991 04C0048

6 A067054MERONI MANUEL FRANCESCO7 M.I. IMPIANTI - REMER - GUITA19881206 JUN M1988 02F3913

7 02524136BERTOLOTTI ANDREA8 ASD FIVE TEAMJUN M1993 1432

8 02525347ZORZI FILIPPO9 PED ORCEANO   AB  ENERGJUN M1989 02H1813

SENIOR 1

1 976783VMANGILI STEFANO58 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISTIITA19820515 S1 M1982 02F0354

2 A076545PONZONI GABRIELE59 LISSONE MTB ASDITA19850620 S1 M1985 02V1849

3 A012227RAMA RICCARDO61 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ITA19841005 S1 M1984 02P3489

4 7807148BERTULETTI  JONATHAN62 MTB SUISIOS1 M1986 04BG067

5 7810550AZZI LUCA66 TEAM XBIKE ASDS1 M1984 04CO048

6 7810542PANZERI DANILO67 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS1 M1983 04C0048

7 02524144FACCHETTI  SIMONE68 ASD FIVE TEAMS1 M1982 1432

8 GIRONI DIEGO69 ASD FIVE TEAMS1 M1984 1432

9 7809947GUERRIERO MARCO70 TEAM XBIKE ASDS1 M1985 04CO048

10 32128BUTYKARI DANIEL71 ASD ORIO BIKES1 M1985 002LO

SENIOR 2

1 A023889ZONCA ALDO103 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISTIITA19810504 S2 M1981 02F0354

2 A063092CASLINI MANUEL105 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISTIITA19791205 S2 M1979 02F0354

3 802759PVIGANO' ROBERTO106 LE MARMOTTE LORETOITA19790823 S2 M1979 02Z3859

4 A053835ANDREELLO EMANUELE107 LISSONE MTB ASDITA19790410 S2 M1979 02V1849

5 7807221ROTA GERMANO108 MTB SUISIOS2 M1980 04BG067

6 7807162LEONINI MORGAN RODOLFO109 MTB SUISIOS2 M1981 04BG067

7 7810549COLOMBO FRANCESCO110 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M1978 04C0048

8 729869KBREVI LUCA111 CICLI ROSSIS2 M1980 02Z4252

9 7810552CORTI DANIELE112 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M1977 04C0048

10 7806574COLLEONI PAOLO113 MTB SUISIOS2 M1979 04BG067

11 A081322FADDA PAOLO114 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISTIITA19800817 S2 M1980 02F0354

12 7807378PETRIELLA ROBERTO116 G.S. URGNANO  S2 M1977 04BG099

13 7809500BRENNA RICCARDO117 2 X 2 BRENNAS2 M1979 001

14 7810545RIPAMONTI GIOVANNI118 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M1980 04C0048

15 7810547SALA PAOLO119 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIS2 M1979 04C0048

16 7813037MAIUOLO ALESSANDRO120 CICLI BATTISTELLAS2 M1981 04MI057

17 32311RODERI MARCO121 MG BIKE RACINGS2 M1979 011LO
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18 7813034MOTTA MARCO124 CICLI BATTISTELLAS2 M1980 04MI057

19 484560VZANFORLIN DANIELE125 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ITA19780125 S2 M1978 02P3489

VETERANI 1

1 982927CRIGNANESE MASSIMO151 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ITA19730704 V1 M1973 02P3489

2 997838JMARCHETTI ANDREA152 WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSOITA19760426 V1 M1976 02Q3387

3 AM40439TACCHINARDI  GABRIELE153 BIKE E RUN ASDV1 M1973 04CR113

4 7807154BIFFI UMBERTO155 MTB SUISIOV1 M1976 04BG067

5 7807156DEZIO STEFANO156 MTB SUISIOV1 M1974 04BG067

6 7807158ROTA CRISTIANO157 MTB SUISIOV1 M1973 04BG067

7 7807159ROTA NICOLA158 MTB SUISIOV1 M1975 04BG067

8 7807165ROTA PIERCARLO159 MTB SUISIOV1 M1972 04BG067

9 7807161LOCATELLI LUCA160 MTB SUISIOV1 M1975 04BG067

10 7807171LICARI  ROSARIO161 MTB SUISIOV1 M1973 04BG067

11 7811476ROTA CLAUDIO164 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMV1 M1974 04LO002

12 7810543COLOMBO CRISTIAN165 TEAM XBIKE ASDV1 M1972 04CO048

13 7811468COLPANI  GIUSEPPE166 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMV1 M1974 04LO002

14 7809559ZAGARIA FRANCESCO167 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV1 M1972 04C0048

15 7808046COLLEONI EMANUELE168 MTB SUISIOV1 M1976 04BG067

16 7816600PIERMARTERI ALESSANDRO169 SKORPIONI RACING TEAM V1 M1973 04VA044

17 7810554ALBORGHETTI MIRKO170 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV1 M1974 04C0048

18 02525331LAFFRANCHI ANTONIO171 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGHIV1 M1976 00356

19 7810548COLOMBO STEFANO172 TEAM XBIKE ASDV1 M1975 04CO048

20 7809720BARBIERI ALESSANDRO174 TEAM XBIKE ASDV1 M1972 04CO048

21 02525641BONI DAVIDE175 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOV1 M1974 00202

VETERANI 2

1 A012600COMI MARIO201 G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCATIITA19690423 V2 M1969 02Q2556

2 7807147BOSCHINI GIOVANNI203 MTB SUISIOV2 M1970 04BG067

3 27810555MAURI MAURO204 TEAM XBIKE ASDV2 M1968 04CO048

4 7809716MAURI BRUNO207 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV2 M1969 04C0048

5 7809718WOLF CLAUDIO208 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIV2 M1967 04C0048

6 02524143ELLI ROBERTO210 ASD FIVE TEAMV2 M1969 1432

7 7807474BELLOLI ANGELO212 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKV2 M1967 04BG063

8 805950BONACINA DARIO213 ASD BINDELLA V2 M1969 LOMCO00

81
9 7809719ANACLERIO VINCENZO215 TEAM XBIKE ASDV2 M1968 04CO048

10 02524137BIANCHI EGIDIO216 ASD FIVE TEAMV2 M1971 1432

11 783589SCRESCINI PAOLO217 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. ITA19700401 V2 M1970 02J3130

12 979084XMARCHISIO ALESSANDRO218 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ITA19710221 V2 M1971 02P3489

GENTLEMAN 1

1 521910QCARPI PAOLO MAURIZIO251 2R BIKE STORE - A.S.D.ITA19630406 G1 M1963 02V3607

2 542595NGRITTI GIUSEPPE252 FRANCESCONIITA19620128 G1 M1962 02P4039

3 799593WMARETTI FRANCO253 LE MARMOTTE LORETOITA19621207 G1 M1962 02Z3859

4 469757NSBARRA GIANLUCA254 LISSONE MTB ASDITA19640324 G1 M1964 02V1849

5 466846VCANALI GIUSEPPE256 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ITA19620208 G1 M1962 02P3489

6 855093LBAGGI FABRIZIO257 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ITA19651204 G1 M1965 02P3489
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7 772555BCANNI FERRARI EUGENIO260 TEAM ISOLMANTITA19651220 G1 M1965 02P4105

8 7807155GRAVALINI FRANCANGELO261 MTB SUISIOG1 M1966 04BG067

9 7810553MANZONI ROBERTO263 TEAM X BIKE   ACSIG1 M1963 04C0048

10 A049618TOMASI MASSIMO264 DARRA RACING TEAM ASDG1 M1965 02G3594

11 7807372SANGALLI SPERANDIO265 G.S. URGNANO  G1 M1966 04BG099

12 32353GAZZANIGA MASSIMILIANO266 ASD ORIO BIKEG1 M1963 002LO

13 979890GCERESA STEFANO267 PMP RACING TEAMITA19660520 G1 M1966 02N3928

14 7811301VIANELLI REMO268 PEDALE SORESINESEG1 M1964 04CR016

15 7810814MUSSA GIULIO269 PEDALE SORESINESEG1 M1965 04CR016

16 7819544NESPOLI PAOLO270 TEAM XBIKE ASDG1 M1963 04CO048

17 02524138BRIGNOLI FLAVIO271 ASD FIVE TEAMG1 M1963 1432

18 02524145FAUSTO MARCELLO272 ASD FIVE TEAMG1 M1964 1432

19 578748SCIRANI CARLO273 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. ITA19650603 G1 M1965 02J3130

20 575910WZANFORLIN MASSIMO275 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ITA19640406 G1 M1964 02P3489

GENTLEMAN 2

1 7807136BONETTA GIAMPIETRO281 MTB SUISIOG2 M1961 04BG067

2 7807150ISACCHI FABRIZIO282 MTB SUISIOG2 M1959 04BG067

3 A068048DE LUCA SERGIO284 CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISTIITA19581209 G2 M1958 02F0354

4 776745MCUCCURULLO VINCENZO285 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ITA19601118 G2 M1960 02P3489

SUPER G. B

1 7807137BRUMANA SANTO341 MTB SUISIOSGB M1947 04BG067

2 7807142LOCATELLI CAMILLO342 MTB SUISIOSGA M1953 04BG067

3 7807141LAZZARONI ALESSANDRO344 MTB SUISIOSGB M1947 04BG067

4 7807853MANZONI WALTER345 ASD.ZAPP.BIKE TEAMSGA M1955 04BG068

5 7809906CORTI TIZIANO346 TEAM XBIKE ASDSGB M1950 04CO048

6 7810799VIANELLI FERRUCCIO347 PEDALE SORESINESESGA M1956 04CR016

7 7813024GRASSI EGIDIO LUIGI348 CICLI BATTISTELLASGB M1951 04MI057

DONNE

1 02524139CHIARI DANIELLA392 ASD FIVE TEAMFB F 1974 1432
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